
LAKE MILLS YOUTH VOLLEYBALL: The Next Generation!
2024 Northern Lights Season

Practice Sessions: TOURNAMENTS 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade
4th Grade 5:00-6:00 p.m. April 6 TBA TBA TBA
5th & 6th Grade 6:15-7:30 p.m. April 13 Lake Mills Lake Mills Lake Mills

April 20 TBA TBA TBA
Practice Dates: April 27 TBA TBA TBA

Monday, February 26 Middle School Gym
Friday, March 1 Middle School Gym

Monday, March 4 High School Gym Parent volunteers are an intregal part of youth sports and developing 
Tuesday, March 5 High School Gym high school programs. Please consider volunteering your time to the 
Monday, March 11 High School Gym success of our future Bulldogs!

Friday, March 15 9-11 a.m. ALL Grades Contact Coach Christianson if you are interested in helping with 
Tuesday, March 19 9-11 a.m. ALL Grades Northern Lights Youth Volleyball.

Thursday, March 21 9-11 a.m. ALL Grades
Monday, March 25 High School Gym Brook Christianson
Tuesday, March 26 Middle School Gym 515-490-7279

Monday, April 1 High School Gym bchristianson@lake-mills.org
Tuesday, April 2 High School Gym

Thursday, April 4 SERVE-A-THON ALL 6 p.m. JERSEYS AND APPAREL
Tuesday, April 9 High School Gym Jerseys are not required for Northern Lights Volleyball, but if you wish to purchase a jersey
Friday, April 12 High School Gym or other apparel, please see this link. 6th graders chose yellow for the jersey color this year.

Monday, April 15 High School Gym https://lmaauvb24.itemorder.com/shop/home/
Tuesday, April 16 High School Gym Orders must be placed by Sunday, March 3rd
Tuesday, April 23 5-6:30 p.m. ALL Grades

Thursday, April 25 5-6:30 p.m. ALL Grades

JOIN OUR APP: Download the app TeamReach; Join with Group Code: LMNLVB
Updates and practice/tournament details will be announced through the app.

Return the bottom portion and $15 to Coach Christianson, Coach Peters, or Mrs. Boehmer or bring to the first day of practice.

Name: ________________________________ Grade: 4th 5th 6th
Address: ______________________________
Parent Contact: _________________________ Please include $15 cash or check written to
Parent Phone Number: ___________________ Lake Mills Volleyball Club

I give my daughter, ______________________, permission to participate in the Northern Lights Youth Volleyball League. I understand that in any
athletic activity there is a possibility of injury and I will not hold Lake Mills Community Schools, Lake Mills Volleyball Club, or any coaches or 
participants liable for injury or illness that may occur during the season.

Signed (parent/guardian) ______________________________

I, ____________________, am excited to participate in Northern Lights Youth Volleyball League. I promise to show Bulldog Pride by staying safe, 
being respectful, being responsible and always doing my best! I am excited to learn volleyball fundamentals and am happy to be part of the
Lake Mills Bulldog Volleyball Family.

Signed (participant) ______________________________

https://lmaauvb24.itemorder.com/shop/home/

